Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften SSB1997 Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

Name

Haun, André
vorrunde
round robin finale - 2
Stammberger, Guido
vorrunde
Lindig, Ralf
vorrunde
round robin finale - 2
Gebhardt, Tino
vorrunde
round robin finale - 2
Witt, Thomas
vorrunde
round robin finale - 2
Hering, Andreas
vorrunde
Gottlober, Christoph

vorrunde
Oppel, Fritz

vorrunde
Georgi, Sebastian

vorrunde
Martin, Frank

vorrunde
Zulus, Gunther

vorrunde
Carl, J6rn-Thoralf

vorrunde
Haun, Frank

vorrunde

Schnitt

208,67
212,83
200,33
195,17
195,17
190,56
188,67
194,33
187,67
184,50
194,00
182,56
188,50
170,67
181,33
181,33
181,00
181,00
180,00
180,00
174,17
174,17
173,50
173,50
173,17
173,17
172,00
172,00
168,50
168,50

Pins Spiele

1.878
1.277

601
1171
1171
1.715
1.132

583
1.689
1.107

582
1.643
1131

512
1.088
1.088
1.086
1.086
1.080
1.080
1.045
1.045
1.041
1.041
1.039
1.039
1.032
1.032
1.011
1.011
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Hi-Game

244
244
212
210
210
225
225
221
215
215
212
231
231
197
206
206
207
207
223
223
187
187
205
205
210
210
202
202
201
201

Land Verein/Club

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 235 187 244 190 223 198
Spiele: 189 212 200

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 176 191 210 202 189 203

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 176 173 122 225 214 222
Spiele: 221 178 184

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 206 169 189 215 160 168
Spiele: 212 190 180

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 231 186 185 185 213 131
Spiele: 162 197 153

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 182 206 194 162 149 195

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 207 190 206 182 172 129

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 223 186 144 131 201 195

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 172 150 183 187 180 173

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 176 173 173 179 205 135

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 171 159 169 173 210 157

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 149 170 160 202 167 184

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 142 169 182 172 145 201

12.02.2017
Erfurt - Vilnius



